

## Terms and Conditions Governing the DBS PayLah! Klook 2% Instant Cashback ("Promotion")

Participation in the Promotion constitutes acceptance of these Terms and Conditions.

- 1. The Promotion period shall run from 14 February 2025 to 31 December 2025, or until fully redeemed, whichever earlier.
- 2. The Promotion is only valid for Klook bookings made with DBS PayLah! Express Checkout.
- 3. Cashback credited to customers is 2% of their Klook's booking amount, capped at S\$2.
- 4. Promotion is only valid for Klook bookings with minimum spend of S\$1.
- 5. Limited redemptions available, given on a first-come-first-served basis.
- 6. Capped at 2 redemptions per user only.
- 7. Promotion is only valid for bookings made via Klook's mobile app, excluding listings on third-party platforms (Agoda, Booking.com, Hotels.com).
- 8. Promotion is not valid for mobile payments e.g. Apple Pay, Google Pay, Samsung Pay etc. For avoidance of doubt, Promotion is not valid for PayNow-QR code payments made via DBS PayLah! too. Only payments made via DBS PayLah! Express Checkout on Klook qualifies for the cashback.
- 9. Cashback will be instantly credited to user's DBS PayLah! wallet after payment is received and booking is confirmed.
- 10. DBS may vary these Terms and Conditions or suspend or terminate the Promotion without any notice or liability to any party.
- 11. DBS General Promotions Terms and Conditions apply, visit www.dbs.com.sg/dbscardstnc for more information.

Tel: 1800 111 1111